VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UNIVERSITY::NELLORE

M.A /M.Com /M.Com(FM)/M.Sc/M.Ed DEGREE | SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, (NON- CBCS),

DECEMBER, 2011

TIME-TABLE

For the Regular and Supplementary students of Affiliated College of Vikrama Simhapuri

University, Nellore, for the current academic year 2011-2012.

Date
14.12.2011
16.12.2011
19.12.2011
21.12.2011

23.12.2011

Date
14.12.2011
16.12.2011

19.12.2011

21.12.2011
23.12.2011

(Common to ORGANIC CHEMISTRY, ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY AND MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY

Date
14.12.2011
16.12.2011
19.12.2011

21.12.2011

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Day
Wednesday
Friday

Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday

TIME:9AM to12 NOON

BRANCH(03) : I: ENGLISH

Paper
PAPER |
PAPER Il
PAPER IlI
PAPER IV

PAPER V

Title of the Paper
Poetry - |
Drama - |
Fiction - |

Prose - |

English Language & Language
Teaching - |

BRANCH(03) : 1ll: TELUGU

Paper
PAPER I
PAPER II

PAPER Il1

PAPER IV
PAPER V

Title of the Paper

Prescribed Text - Classical Poetry
and Drama

General Linguistics

History of Telugu Literature

(Pre Nannaya Period - Srinadha
Period)

Telugu Grammar- Bala Vyakarana
and Prosody

Folk Literature

BRANCH (04) : | CHEMISTRY

Paper
PAPER |
PAPER 11
PAPER 111

PAPER IV

Title of the Paper
Inorganic Chemistry - |
Organic Chemistry - |

Physical Chemistry - |

Mathematics, Biology and
Computers for Chemists

Marks
80
80
80
80

80

Marks
80
80

80

80
80

Marks
80
80
80

80

Q.P.Code
030115101
030115201
030115301
030115401

030115501

Q.P.Code

030315101
030315201

030315301

030315401
030315501

Q.P.Code
040115101
040115201
040115301

040115401

[P.T.O



Date

14.12.2011

16.12.2011

19.12.2011

21.12.2011

Date

14.12.2011

16.12.2011

19.12.2011

21.12.2011

Date

14.12.2011

16.12.2011

19.12.2011

21.12.2011

23.12.2011

Date

14.12.2011

16.12.2011

19.12.2011

21.12.2011

23.12.2011

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

BRANCH (04) :VI: BIOCHEMISTRY

Paper
PAPER |
PAPER Il
PAPER Il

PAPER IV

Title of the Paper
Analytical Methods
Chemistry of Biomolecules

Cell Biology

Molecular Physiology and
Community Nutrition

BRANCH (04) : VII: BIOTECHNOLOGY

Paper
PAPER |
PAPER Il
PAPER Il

PAPER IV

Title of the Paper
Microbiology and Cell biology
Chemistry of Biomolecules

Molecular Genetics

Biophysical and Biochemical
Techniques

BRANCH (04): V1II: COMPUTER SCIENCE

Paper
PAPER |
PAPER 11
PAPER 111
PAPER IV

PAPER V

Title of the Paper
Discrete Mathematics
Computer Organization

Data Structures

Advanced Database Management
Systems

Operating Systems

BRANCH (04): IX: MATHEMATICS

Paper
PAPER |
PAPER 11
PAPER 111
PAPER IV

PAPER V

Title of the Paper
Algebra
Real Analysis
Ordinary Differential Equations
Numerical Methods

Complex Analysis

Marks

80

80

80

80

Marks

80

80

80

80

Marks

80

80

80

80

80

Marks

100

100

100

100

100

Q.P.Code

040615101
040615201
040615301

040615401

Q.P.Code

040715102
040715202
040715302

040715402

Q.P.Code

040810101
040810201
040810301
040810401

040810501

Q.P.Code

040915101
040915201
040915301
040915401

040915501

[P.T. O



BRANCH (04): IX: MICROBIOLOGY

Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks Q.P-Code
14.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER I Fundamentals of Microorganisms 80 041015102
16.12.2011  Friday PAPER II Biomolecules 80 041015202
19.12.2011  Monday PAPER IIl  Microbial Genetics 80 041015302
21.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER IV  Tools and Techniques in Biology 80 041015402

BRANCH (04) :XI : PHYSICS
Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks Q.P.Code
14122011 Wednesday PAPER|  Classical Mechanics and Theoryof g 041115101
Relativity
16.12.2011  Friday PAPER II Atomic and Molecular Physics 80 041115201
19.12.2011  Monday PAPER Il Solid State Physics 80 041115301
21.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER IV  Analog and Digital Electronics 80 041115401
BRANCH (04): XII: ZOOLOGY
Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks Q.P.Code
14122011 Wednesday PAPER|  Lrinciplesof Taxonomy & Invertebrate g, 49915101
Structure
16.12.2011  Friday PAPER II Comparative Anatomy of Chordates 80 041215201
19.12.2011  Monday PAPER Il Genetics & Evolution 80 041215301
21.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER IV  Metabolic Regulation & Cell Function 80 041215401
BRANCH (04): XV: STATISTICS WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks Q.P.Code
14.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER I Programming With C and C** 80 041215101
16.12.2011  Friday PAPER I Linear Algebra 80 041215201
19.12.2011  Monday PAPER IIl  Probability 80 041215301
21.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER IV  Distribution Theory 80 041215401
23.12.2011  Friday PAPER V Statistical Computing (IE) 80 041215401

[P.T.O.



BRANCH: M.Com

Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks ~Q-P.Code
14.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER I Management & Organization Behavior 80 070015101
16.12.2011  Friday PAPER II Managerial Economics 80 070015201
19122011 Monday  PAPER Il Sﬂ‘gi?;';a“"e Methods for Decision 80 070015301
21.12.2011  Wednesday PAPER IV  Corporate Financial Accounting 80 070015401
23.12.2011  Friday PAPER V Marketing Management 80 070015501

BRANCH : MASTER OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks Q.P.Code
14122011  Wednesday PAPER|  Vianagement Concepts and 80 080015101
Organizational Behavior
16.12.2011 Friday PAPER II Business Environment 80 080015201
19.12.2011 Monday PAPER Il Statistical Analysis 80 080015301
21.12.2011 Wednesday PAPER IV  Financial Accounting 80 080015401
23.12.2011 Friday PAPER V Managerial Economics 80 080015501
26.12.2011 Friday PAPER VI  Financial Management 80 080015601
BRACH : M.Ed
Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Marks Q.P.Code
14122011  Wednesday PAPER|  Fnilosophical and Sociological 80 090015101
Foundations of Education
16.12.2011 Friday PAPER II Psychological Foundations of Education 80 090015201
19.12.2011 Monday PAPER Il Methodology of Educational Research 80 090015301
21.12.2011 Wednesday PAPER IV ~ Computer Education 80 090015401

The candidates are directed to receive their Hall Tickets and copy of Instructions from the Principal of
their Colleges three days before the commencement of the examinations. Some students have sent their
applications without the signature of the Identifying Officer. Such students should necessarily produce an
identification certificate with photo so as to receive their Hall Tickets. Under no circumstances the Hall Tickets

will be sent to the candidates directly.

REGISTRAR



